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Van Delivery and Materials Distribution

Grant Wood Area Education Agency (Grant Wood AEA) provides delivery to each public and
accredited nonpublic building in the Agency’s seven county service area. Deliveries can include,
among other things, Grant Wood AEA communications, Media Center resources, Creative
Services printing and inter-district correspondence.

Delivery Details

Deliveries during the school year are made twice weekly to each building in a district on either
Monday and Thursday or Tuesday and Friday. Delivery to the Cedar Rapids Community School
District warehouse is daily, they in-turn deliver to their buildings.

Important: Please note that sensitive documents such as student records should be sent using
the U.S. mail to ensure privacy and timely delivery.

Each building has one location where van delivery is picked up and dropped off. All items should
be addressed properly to ensure delivery to the correct person, building and district. Mail that is
not addressed correctly will be sent to the district administration office. We do not hold any
mail.

Sample

Person’s name: Mary Jones
Building name: Longfellow Elementary
District name: Marion ISD
*Van route number: 1-1

*See Grant Wood AEA Van Routes on page 5.

Contact Van Delivery

GWAEA.org/van

vandelivery@gwaea.org
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gwaea.org/van
vandelivery@gwaea.org

GWAEA Van Delivery Days
Mondays and Thursdays:  1-1,  2-1,  3-1,  6-1
Tuesdays and Fridays:  1-2,  2-2,  3-2
Monday through Friday:  4-1,  5-1

All routes begin 
and end at the 
GWAEA Sixth 
Street facility.

Alburnett ...............................................................1-1 ..................M-Th
All Saints .................................................................1-1 ..................M-Th
Anamosa ................................................................6-1 ..................M-Th

Belle Plaine ............................................................3-1 ..................M-Th
Benton .....................................................................3-1 ..................M-Th
Bertram/Four Oaks .........................................6-1 ..................M-Th

Calvary Christian Academy .......................3-2 .................. T-F
Cedar Rapids .......................................................4-1 ..................Daily
Cedar Valley Christian ....................................1-1 ..................M-Th
Center Point-Urbana .....................................3-1 ..................M-Th
Central City ..........................................................1-1 ..................M-Th
Central Lutheran ..............................................3-1 ..................M-Th
Clear Creek Amana ........................................3-2 .................. T-F
College Community .......................................1-2 .................. T-F

English Valleys ......................................................3-2 .................. T-F

Faith Academy ....................................................2-1 ..................M-Th

GWAEA 33rd Avenue Facility .................5-1 ..................Daily
GWAEA Coralville Facility .........................5-1 ..................Daily
GWAEA Sixth Street Facility ....................5-1 ..................Daily

HLV............................................................................3-2 .................. T-F
Heritage Christian School ...........................2-2 .................. T-F
Highland .................................................................2-2 .................. T-F
Hillcrest Academy ............................................2-2 .................. T-F
Hillside Christian School ..............................2-1 ..................M-Th

Iowa City ................................................................2-1 ..................M-Th
Iowa City (North Liberty) ..........................2-2 .................. T-F
Iowa Valley .............................................................3-2 .................. T-F
Isaac Newton ......................................................3-2 .................. T-F

LaSalle Elementary & Middle ....................3-1 ..................M-Th
Linn-Mar .................................................................1-1 ..................M-Th
Lisbon .......................................................................1-2 .................. T-F
Lone Tree ...............................................................2-2 .................. T-F
Lutheran Interparish .......................................3-2 .................. T-F

Marion Independent .......................................1-1 ..................M-Th
Midland ...................................................................6-1 ..................M-Th
Mid-Prairie ............................................................2-2 .................. T-F
Montessori School of Iowa City .............2-1 ..................M-Th
Montessori School of Marion ...................1-1 ..................M-Th
Monticello .............................................................6-1 ..................M-Th
Mount Vernon.....................................................1-2 .................. T-F
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Prairie Ridg e Elementar y

Van 1-2 (Linn) ê 1337278 South Prairie Rd.  SWCedar Ra pids, IAêê52404-7034ê gr ds K-4School Phoneê 319-848-5100Faxê 319-848-5103www .crprairie.orgAm y Beach, Principalabeach@crprairie .orgê 319-848-5101Deb bie Philipp, Building Secr etarydphilipp@crprairie .orgê 319-848-5100Aaron Marshall , Counseloramarshall@crprairie .orgê 319-848-5100 ext 1305Brenda Haskin , T eacher Librarianbhaskin@crprairie

.orgê 319-848-5100 ext 1306Linda Leggat,  Instructional Coachlleggat@crprairie .orgê 319-848-5100Prairie Vie w Elementary School
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Mark T wain Elementary

V an 2-1 (J

ohnson) ê 31411355 DeF or est A v eIowa City ,  IAêê52240-6001ê gr ds K-6School Phoneê 319-688-1165Faxê 319-688-1166www .iowacityschools.org/Domain/258

Ther esa Kirkman

,  Principalkirkman.theresa@io wacityschools.orgê319-688-1165

Janet Villan ueva, Principal's Secr etaryvillan ueva.janet@iowacityschools.orgê319-688-1165

Sara Do

wnes, School Counselordo

wnes.sara@iowacityschools.orgê 319-688-1165

C

laire Matthews,  T eacher Librarian
matthews.clair e@io wacityschools.orgê 319-688-1167

Bethan y Bombei,  Instructional Coach - Elementary
bombei.bethany@io wacityschools.orgê 319-688-1165Norman Borlaug Elementary School

Van 2-1 (J ohnson) ê 3141
1000 Kennedy Pkwy
Coralville ,  IAêê52241ê grds K-6

School Phoneê 319-668-1155
Faxê 319-668-1156
www.iowacityschools.org/Domain/182

Jason McGinnis, Principal
mcginnis.jason@io wacityschoo

ls.orgê 319-688-1155

Kim Poulsen ,  School Secretary
gauthier.mary@io wacityschools.orgê 319-688-1155

Jaime Schneiter, Counselor
schneiter.jaime@iowacityschools.orgê 319-688-1155

J osie J ohnson,  Teacher Librarian
johnson.josie@io wacityschools.orgê 319-688-1155

Anna Shank ,  IDS-Elementary
shank.anna@iowacityschools.orgê 319-688-1155

North Central J unior High School

Van 2-1 (Johnson)ê 3141180 E F orevergreen RdNorth Liber

ty,  IAêê52317ê grds 7-8
School Phoneê 319-688-1210
Faxê 319-688-1219
www .iowacityschools.org/Domain/1327

Colb y Miller,  Principal
miller.colby@iowacityschools.orgê 319-688-1210

Karrie Merriweather,  Assistant Principal
merriweather.karrie@iowacityschools.orgê 319-688-1210

Carla Brinkman, Principal's Secretary
brinkman.carla@iowacityschools.orgê 319-688-1210

Tim Sturgell, Guidance Counselor
sturgell.tim@iowacityschools.

orgê 319-688-1210

Tonya McDonoug
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Jacob 
Adams,
 Guidance Counselorw.7373274 0.1.453.3
453.t
453.y.734 0.73271.453.h.453.282 42o,
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T erri Mohler, Administrativ
e Assistant to the AssociateSuperintendentterri.mohler@linnmar.k12.ia.usê319-447-3014Jon Galbraith, Chief Financial/Operating Officerjon.galbraith@linnmar.k12.ia.usê319-447-3008Sarah Off erman, Facility Rentals/Receptionist

soff erman@linnmar.k12.ia.usê319-447-3145Cortnee Hemesath, Supervisor of Business Services
cortnee.hemesath@linnmar.k12.ia.usê319-730-3673Angela Burke, Commu

nity Relations/Volunteers
Coordinatorangela.burke@linnmar.k12.ia.usê319-447-3110Erica Rausch, Director of Intermediate/Middle School

Teaching & Learningerausch@linnmar.k12.ia.usê319-730-3548Karla Ries, Director of Elementary Teaching & Learning
karla.ries@linnmar

.k12.ia.usê319-447-3012 1 Tf
7.10779 Td
(3)Tj
(1)Tj
(9)j
(0)Tj-
(l)Tj
(e)Tj
(.)Tj
(i)Tj
(a)Tj
(.)Tj
(Tj
(l)T36874 ( )Tj
(2f
7.10779 Td
(3)Tj
(1)Tj
(9)Tj
(-)Tj
(7)Tj
(3)Tj
(0)Tj
(-))Tj
(n)Tj
(i)Tj
T2 18.-83125.T7j
(s)Tj
(c)j
(7)Tj
(7)Tj
)Tj
(0Tj
74)Tj
(c)Tj
(h)rTj
( )809(s)Tj
-16.286.-8312.-8312/BTj
03591.4 Td
(T)eaioesMj
(3)Tj
(0)g





















53

2024-2025 GRANT WOOD AEA EDUCATION DIRECTORY

Sidney Zahn, Counselorszahn@marion-isd.orgê319-377-9401 ext 4446

Amy Page, Attendance Secretarya
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Randy Crawford, Technology Directorrandy.crawford@tipton.k12.ia.us�¬563-886-6121 ext 1104Stephen Emrich, Business Managerstephen.emrich@tipton.k12.ia.us�¬563-886-6121 ext 1103Tipton Elementary SchoolVan 1-2 (Cedar)�¬6408601 Lemon StreetTipton, IA�¬�¬52772-1999�¬grds PK-4School Phone�¬563-886-6131Fax�¬563-886-2555www.tipton.k12.ia.usBryan Woods, Principalbryan.woods@tipton.k12.ia.us�¬563-886-6131 ext 1223Alesha Spangler, Secretaryalesha.spangler@tipton.k12.ia.us�¬563-886-6131 ext 1221Kylie Wood, Counselorkylie.wood@tipton.k12.ia.us�¬563-886-6131Tipton High SchoolVan 1-2 (Cedar)�¬6408400 E 6th StTipton, IA�¬�¬52772-1999�¬grds 9-12School Phone�¬563-886-6027Fax�¬563-886-2341www.tipton.k12.ia.usChad Rezac, Principalchad.rezac@tipton.k12.ia.us�¬563-886-6027 ext 1322Sheila Koch, Secretarysheila.koch@tipton.k12.ia.us�¬563-886-6027 ext 1300Kim Barber, Counselorkim.barber@tipton.k12.ia.us�¬563-886-6027Tipton Middle SchoolVan 1-2 (Cedar)�¬6408725 W 7th StreetTipton, IA�¬�¬52772-1999�¬grds 5-8School Phone�¬563-886-6025Fax�¬563-886-2555www.tipton.k12.ia.usJustin Bouse, Principaljustin.bouse@tipton.k12.ia.us�¬563-886-6025 ext 1405Tracy Kline, Secretarytracy.kline@tipton.k12.ia.us�¬563-886-6025 ext 1400Bryan Carney, Counselorbryan.

carney@tipton.k12.ia.us�¬563-886-6025 ext 1409Josie Smock, Librarianjosie.smock@tipton.k12.ia.us�¬563-886-6025VINTON-SHELLSBURG COMMSCHOOL DISTRICTAdministrationVan 3-1 (Benton)�¬66601502 C AveVinton, IA�¬�¬52349School Phone�¬319-436-4728Fax�¬319-472-3889www.vscsd.orgKyle Koeppen, Superintendentkyle.koeppen@govikes.org�¬319-436-4728 ext 5685Elizabeth Nelsen, Payroll & Benefitselizabeth.nelsen@govikes.org�¬319-436-4728 ext 5680Brenda Barkdol

l, Business Managerbrenda.barkdoll@govikes.org�¬319-436-4728 ext 5684Louise Fleming, Curriculum & Learning Facilitatorlouise.fleming@govikes.org�¬319-436-5734Emma Henry, Executive Secretaryemma.henry@govikes.org�¬319-436-5680Jennifer Heckmann, Elementary Instructional Coachjennifer.heckmann@govikes.org�¬319-436-4728Logan Walston, Middle School Instructional Coachlogan.walston@govikes.org�¬319-436-4728Marissa Heth, Elementary Instructional Coachmarissa.heth@govikes.org�¬319-436-4728Stephanie Miller, Special Education Facilitatorstephanie.miller@govikes.org�¬319-436-4728Whitney Bowen, High School Instructional Coachwhitney.bowen@govikes.org�¬319-436-4728

9/23/24, 10:27 AM web1.gwaea.org/aeadist/gwdirectoryp.cfm
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Williamsburg Jr-Sr High SchoolVan 3-2 (Iowa)ê7029

810 W Walnut

PO Box 120Williamsburg, IAêê52361-0120êgrds 7-12

School Phoneê319-668-1050www.williamsburg.k12.ia.usLynell O'Connor, Jr/Sr High School Principallynelloconnor@williamsburg.k12.ia.usê319-668-1050Michael Jepson, Jr/Sr High School Assistant Principalmichaeljepson@williamsburg.k12.ia.usê319-668-1050Deb VonAhsen, Secretarydebvonahsen@williamsburg

.k12.ia.usê319-668-1050Erica Wilkinson, High School Counselor

ericawilkinson@williamsburg.k12.ia.usê319-668-1050 ext 232Veronica Heitman, Teacher Librarianveronicaheitman@williamsburg.k12.ia.usê319-668-1050Jared Arirj
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Hillside Christian SchoolVan 2-1 (Johnson)ê

1250 12th Ave.

Coralville, IAêê52241êgrds K-8

School Phoneê319-339-0998https://hillsidechristianschool.orgJohn Linder, Principaljlinder4@gmail.comêrP319-339-0998s etineChristian Adean 20Jind)ê12Linda de eins IAêê5229�©�rds Kr-82eêßßßßd19-33-2indnr. indstdirnstinndneinirg�¬�¡�¡d1 ( )Tj
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Colleen Stutzman, Board Secretary
pathwaychristian1978@gmail.comê 319-656-5443

Corrie Schlabach, Administrative Assistant
pathwaychristian1978@gmail.comê 319-656-5443

Regina Elementary School
Van 2-1 (Johnson)ê
2120 Rochester Ave
Iowa City, IAêê52245-3527ê grds PK-6
School Phoneê 319-337-5739
Faxê 319-338-2443
www.regina.org

Celeste Vincent, Principal
celeste.vincent@regina.orgê 319-337-5739 ext 1400

Hope Garbutt, Assistant Principal
hope.garbutt@regina.orgê 319-337-5739 ext 1401

Lisa Rummelhart, Building Secretary
lisa.rummelhart@regina.orgê 319-337-5739 ext 1406

Samantha Giese, School Counselor
samantha.giese@regina.orgê 319-337-5739 ext 1410

Megan Schnoebelen, Teacher Librarian
megan.schnoebelen@regina.orgê 319-337-5739

Regina Jr-Sr High School
Van 2-1 (Johnson)ê
2150 Rochester Avenue
Iowa City, IAêê52245ê grds 7-12
School Phoneê 319-338-5436
Faxê 319-887-3817
www.regina.org

Angela Olson, Head of School
angela.olson@regina.orgê 319-499-9014

Glenn Plummer, Principal
glenn.plummer@regina.orgê 319-338-5436 ext 1200

Caleb Lewis, Assistant Principal
caleb.lewis@regina.orgê 319-338-5436

Andie Higgins, HS Secretary
andie.higgins@regina.orgê 319-338-5436 ext 1206

Marlene Frantz, HS Secretary
marlene.frantz@regina.orgê 319-338-5436 ext 1205

Tyson Wirth, Counselor
tyson.wirth@regina.orgê 319-338-5436

Megan Schnoebelen, Librarian
megan.schnoebelen@regina.orgê 319-337-5739

Sacred Heart Grade School
Van 6-1 (Jones)ê
234 N Sycamore St
Monticello, IAêê52310-1515ê grds PK-6
School Phoneê 319-465-4605
Faxê 319-465-6183
www.shmonticello.org

Susan Hucker, Principal
susan@shmonticello.orgê 319-465-4605

Aimee Clemmons, Secretary
aimee@shmonticello.orgê 319-465-4605

Nancy Felton, Guidance Counselor
nancy@shmonticello.orgê 319-465-4605

Jayne Tuetken, Teacher Librarian
jayne@shmonticello.orgê 319-465-4605

Scattergood Friends School
Van 1-2 (Cedar)ê
1951 DELTA AVE
West Branch, IAêê52358ê grds 6-12
School Phoneê 319-519-1860
Faxê 319-214-7344
www.scattergood.org

John Zimmerman, Head of School
head@scattergood.orgê 319-519-1860

Jessica Ireland, School House Manager
mainoffice@scattergood.orgê 319-519-1860

Dana Smith, Director of Marketing
dsmith@scattergood.orgê 319-519-1856

Kim Jones, Business Manager
sfs-business@scattergood.orgê 319-519-1852

9/23/24, 10:27 AM web1.gwaea.org/aeadist/gwdirectoryp.cfm

https://web1.gwaea.org/aeadist/gwdirectoryp.cfm
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Other Programs

University of Iowa Hospitals and Clinics

Center for Disabilities and Development
213 CDD
100 Hawkins Drive
Iowa City 52242 21
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Kirkwood Community College
www.kirkwood.edu

Main Campus - 6301 Kirkwood Blvd. SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404
319-398-5411

Benton County Center - 111 W Third St., Vinton, IA 52349
319-472-2318
Van 3-1 (Benton)

Iowa County Center - 200 West St., Williamsburg, IA 52361
319-668-2461
Van 3-2 (Iowa)

Jones County Regional Center - 220 Welter Dr., Monticello, IA 52310
319-465-2302
Van 6-1 (Jones)

Linn County Regional Center - 1770 Boyson Rd., Hiawatha, IA 52233
319-398-1052
Van 1-1 (Linn)

Kirkwood Regional Center at the U of I - 2301 Oakdale Blvd., Coralville, IA 52241
319-358-3100
Van 2-1 (Johnson)

Washington County Regional Center - 2192 Lexington Blvd., Washington, IA 52353
319-653-4655
Van 2-2 (Washington)

Tanager Place
https://www.tanagerplace.org/
Main Campus
2309 C St. S
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